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Yotel  ..........................................................................................................................................................

SHOW HOTEL RATES
EXCLUSIVE

New York Hotels

$229/$239
$209/$229 
$209/$219
$239/$259
$239/$259
$229/$249
$245/$265
$179/$199
$229/$249
$229/$249
$256
$300
$175/$195
$259
$229/$249
$302
$282 
$225/$255
$159/$179
$189/$219
$229/$249
$149

Rate
(1 Bed/2 Beds)

To request a block 
of 10 or more rooms, 

click here.

GROUP
BOOKINGS

No hidden fees. 
Book now and pay once you 

arrive at your hotel.

FLEXIBLE
POLICIES

To save up to 10% o� 
on Delta and United flights, 

click here.

DISCOUNTED
AIRFARE

Email: NYIASHotels@ConnectionsHousing.com | Phone: 702.660.7989

*Cancellation Policy: Reservations may be cancelled without penalty up to 72 hours prior to arrival.
Any reservation cancelled within 72 hours prior to arrival will not be refunded the first night’s room and tax. 

**Rates shown are for single and double occupancy rooms per night. Additional occupant fees will apply per night (if hotel allows more than 
double occupancy). Rates and or taxes are subject to change. Final rates will be confirmed at the time of booking.

Connections Housing, the o�icial New York International Auto Show Housing Agency.

Book your rooms before the cuto� date: 3/24/2022

https://connectionshousing.us/SubBlockWebForm/2022NewYorkInternationalAutoShow/
https://connectionshousing.us/autoshow.pdf



